
NC 氏　　　名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ(半角)性別・学年 学年 種目コード 所属 種目（自動入力）
2034 小磯　光希 ｺｲｿ　ﾐﾂｷ 男 3 1 ウェルネス大 男子　　100m
496 齋　槇之助 ｻｲ　ｼﾝﾉｽｹ男 1 1 明秀学園日立高等学校 男子　　100m

2039 三木　彪我 ﾐｷ　ﾋｭｳｶﾞ 男 4 1 ウェルネス大 男子　　100m
4853 黒川　隆汰 ｸﾛｶﾜ　ﾘｭｳﾀ男 3 1 つくば秀英高校 男子　　100m
4781 池嶋　修平 ｲｹｼﾞﾏ　ｼｭｳﾍｲ男 3 1 つくば秀英高校 男子　　100m
9136 古谷 哲史 ﾌﾙﾀﾆ ｻﾄｼ 男 J3 1 土浦一高附属中 男子　　100m
2352 千島　巧巳 ﾁｼﾏ　ﾀｸﾐ 男 1 1 土浦日大高校 男子　　100m
2868 森　泰之 ﾓﾘ　ﾋﾛﾕｷ 男 2 1 中央高 男子　　100m
4784 塚越　瑛祐 ﾂｶｺｼ　ｴｲｽｹ男 3 1 つくば秀英高校 男子　　100m
4772 中田　健一朗 ﾅｶﾀ　ｹﾝｲﾁﾛｳ男 1 1 つくば秀英高校 男子　　100m
2347 内田　咲太朗 ｳﾁﾀﾞ　ｻｸﾀﾛｳ男 1 1 土浦日大高校 男子　　100m
4789 森　葵一 ﾓﾘ　ｷｲﾁ 男 2 1 つくば秀英高校 男子　　100m
4350 飯田　颯 ｲｲﾀﾞ　ﾊﾔﾃ男 2 1 水海道一高 男子　　100m
4774 日下　陽翔 ｸｻｶ　ﾊﾙﾄ 男 1 1 つくば秀英高校 男子　　100m
2461 髙田　晶介 ﾀｶﾀﾞ　ｼｮｳｽｹ男 1 1 牛久高 男子　　100m
4288 池田　柊斗 ｲｹﾀﾞ　ﾄｳﾏ 男 1 1 三和高校 男子　　100m
2107 山﨑　碧斗 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ　ｱｵﾄ男 2 1 石岡一高 男子　　100m
4889 臼井　歩 ｳｽｲ　ｱﾕﾑ男 1 1 つくば秀英高校 男子　　100m
2622 土岐　奏名 ﾄｷ　ｶﾅﾒ 男 2 1 茨城県立江戸崎総合高等学校男子　　100m
9147 荒木 爽宇 ｱﾗｷ ｿｳ 男 J2 1 土浦一高附属中 男子　　100m
2336 坪内　秀駕 ﾂﾎﾞｳﾁ　ｼｭｳｶﾞ男 2 1 土浦日大高校 男子　　100m
2641 齊藤　恕音 ｻｲﾄｳ　ｼﾞｮﾝ男 1 1 土浦湖北高 男子　　100m
4787 田中　千勝 ﾀﾅｶ　ｾﾝｼｮｳ男 1 1 つくば秀英高校 男子　　100m
3302 武生　快翔 ﾀｷｭｳ　ｶｲﾄ男 2 1 鹿島高校 男子　　100m
4788 田澤　佑羽 ﾀｻﾞﾜ　ﾕｳ 男 2 1 つくば秀英高校 男子　　100m
4779 間中　遂也 ﾏﾅｶ　ﾕｷ 男 1 1 つくば秀英高校 男子　　100m
3927 高橋　莉夢 ﾀｶﾊｼ　ﾘﾑ 男 J2 1 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 男子　　100m
2640 佐久間　響 ｻｸﾏ　ﾋﾋﾞｷ男 1 1 土浦湖北高 男子　　100m
4039 岩渕　翼輝 ｲﾜﾌﾞﾁ　ﾂﾊﾞｷ男 2 1 下館二高 男子　　100m
8856 中村　悠人 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾄ男 2 1 つくば市立学園の森義務教育学校男子　　100m
2348 大木　琉音 ｵｵｷ　ﾘｭｳﾄ男 1 1 土浦日大高校 男子　　100m
2787 紺野　悠斗 ｺﾝﾉ　ﾕｳﾄ 男 2 1 取手松陽高等学校 男子　　100m
2788 鈴木　夢音 ｽｽﾞｷ　ﾕﾒﾄ男 2 1 取手松陽高等学校 男子　　100m
2345 渡辺　隼斗 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ　ﾊﾔﾄ男 2 1 土浦日大高校 男子　　100m
4778 長岡　悠太 ﾅｶﾞｵｶ　ﾕｳﾀ男 2 1 つくば秀英高校 男子　　100m
2483 三林　拓夢 ﾐﾂﾊﾞﾔｼ　ﾋﾛﾑ男 1 1 牛久高 男子　　100m
2111 糸井　夏樹 ｲﾄｲ　ｶｼﾞｭ 男 2 1 石岡一高 男子　　100m
2067 椿　怜生 ﾂﾊﾞｷ　ﾚｵ 男 2 1 土浦工業高校 男子　　100m
2343 福田　大貴 ﾌｸﾀﾞ　ﾋﾛｷ 男 2 1 土浦日大高校 男子　　100m
2262 豊島　和陽 ﾄﾖｼﾏ　ｶｽﾞﾋ男 2 1 藤代高等学校 男子　　100m
4773 結束　駿樹 ｹｯｿｸ　ｼｭﾝｷ男 1 1 つくば秀英高校 男子　　100m
2896 豊岡　悠都 ﾄﾖｵｶ　ﾕｳﾄ男 2 1 茨城県立牛久栄進高等学校男子　　100m
2793 齊藤　大貴 ｻｲﾄｳ　ﾀﾞｲｷ男 1 1 取手松陽高等学校 男子　　100m
2795 寺田　侑斗 ﾃﾗﾀﾞ　ｲｸﾄ 男 1 1 取手松陽高等学校 男子　　100m
2344 原　誠一朗 ﾊﾗ　ｾｲｲﾁﾛｳ男 2 1 土浦日大高校 男子　　100m
2870 岡野　琉翔 ｵｶﾉ　ﾘｭｳﾄ男 2 1 中央高 男子　　100m
2485 宮原　蓮 ﾐﾔﾊﾗ　ﾚﾝ 男 2 1 牛久高 男子　　100m
2261 樋田　浄 ﾄｲﾀﾞ　ｼﾞｮｳ男 1 1 藤代高等学校 男子　　100m
2026 角坂幸太郎 ｶｸｻｶ　ｺｳﾀﾛｳ男 1 1 土浦第一高等学校 男子　　100m
4037 二宮　昂暉 ﾆﾉﾐﾔ　ｺｳｷ男 2 1 下館二高 男子　　100m
2484 石山　博人 ｲｼﾔﾏ　ﾋﾛﾄ女 2 1 牛久高 男子　　100m
9145 正木 柊帆 ﾏｻｷ ｼｭｳﾎ男 J2 1 土浦一高附属中 男子　　100m
9148 原 義樹 ﾊﾗ ﾖｼｷ 男 J2 1 土浦一高附属中 男子　　100m
2938 今西　優成 ｲﾏﾆｼ ﾕｳｾｲ男 1 1 土浦二高 男子　　100m
9135 藤野 達己 ﾌｼﾞﾉ ﾀﾂｷ 男 J3 1 土浦一高附属中 男子　　100m
8853 大西　遥斗 ｵｵﾆｼ ﾊﾙﾄ男 2 1 つくば市立学園の森義務教育学校男子　　100m
4035 長濱　直 ﾅｶﾞﾊﾏ　ﾅｵ男 2 1 下館二高 男子　　100m
2116 片岡　心 ｶﾀｵｶ　ｼﾝ 男 1 1 石岡一高 男子　　100m
2071 和賀　曹馬 ﾜｶﾞ　ｿｳﾏ 男 2 1 土浦工業高校 男子　　100m
2072 淺野　要 ｱｻﾉ　ｶﾅﾒ 男 2 1 土浦工業高校 男子　　100m
2932 谷　歩武 ﾀﾆ ｱﾕﾑ 男 2 1 土浦二高 男子　　100m
2937 西　元気 ﾆｼ ｹﾞﾝｷ 男 1 1 土浦二高 男子　　100m
8862 三輪　高成 ﾐﾜ ｺｳｾｲ 男 1 1 つくば市立学園の森義務教育学校男子　　100m
4559 田中　蒼大 ﾀﾅｶ　ｿｳﾀ 男 1 1 坂東清風高 男子　　100m
2109 徳山　陽彦 ﾄｸﾔﾏ　ﾊﾙﾋｺ男 2 1 石岡一高 男子　　100m
2644 小室　跡生 ｺﾑﾛ　ｱﾄﾑ 男 1 1 土浦湖北高 男子　　100m
2066 沼尻　琉聖 ﾇﾏｼﾞﾘ　ﾘｭｳｾｲ男 2 1 土浦工業高校 男子　　100m
2074 新治　大輔 ﾆｲﾊﾘ　ﾀﾞｲｽｹ男 2 1 土浦工業高校 男子　　100m
2075 金子　翔馬 ｶﾈｺ　ｼｮｳﾏ男 1 1 土浦工業高校 男子　　100m
2070 三浦　健翔 ﾐｳﾗ　ｹﾝｼｮｳ男 2 1 土浦工業高校 男子　　100m
2073 和田　巧人 ﾜﾀﾞ　ﾀｸﾄ 男 2 1 土浦工業高校 男子　　100m
2637 山本　兼士 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ　ｹﾝｼ男 2 1 土浦湖北高 男子　　100m
2008 徳永開 ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ　ｶｲ 男 2 1 土浦第一高等学校 男子　　100m
4283 上野　航稀 ｳｴﾉ　ｺｳｷ 男 2 1 三和高校 男子　　100m

0022 戸田　琉陽 ﾄﾀﾞ　ﾘｭｳﾔ 男 1 1 土浦市立土浦第三中学校男子　　100m
3965 眞家　誠之助 ﾏｲｴ　ｾｲﾉｽｹ男 J1 1 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 男子　　100m
9150 溝口 有人 ﾐｿﾞｸﾞﾁ ｱﾙﾄ男 J2 1 土浦一高附属中 男子　　100m
4040 飯野　敢太 ｲｲﾉ　ｶﾝﾀ 男 1 1 下館二高 男子　　100m
2068 冨田　一心 ﾄﾐﾀ　ｲｯｼﾝ 男 2 1 土浦工業高校 男子　　100m
2069 会田　陸斗 ｱｲﾀ　ﾘｸﾄ 男 2 1 土浦工業高校 男子　　100m
2077 神林　幸之介 ｶﾝﾊﾞﾔｼ　ｺｳﾉｽｹ男 1 1 土浦工業高校 男子　　100m
1477 高　浩司 ﾀｶ ｺｳｼﾞ 男 1 STAC千葉 男子　　100m
3944 高田　義翔 ﾀｶﾀﾞ　ﾖｼﾄ 男 J1 1 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 男子　　100m
3946 今野　蓮 ｺﾝﾉ　ﾚﾝ 男 小6 1 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 男子　　100m
8857 野本　准世 ﾉﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝｾ男 2 1 つくば市立学園の森義務教育学校男子　　100m



8858 堀江　奏多 ﾎﾘｴ ｿｳﾀ 男 2 1 つくば市立学園の森義務教育学校男子　　100m
3955 日吉　偲周 ﾋﾖｼ　ｼﾁｶ 男 J1 1 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 男子　　100m
4038 藤田　一芯 ﾌｼﾞﾀ　ｲｯｼﾝ男 2 1 下館二高 男子　　100m
9128 武田 春彦 ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾋｺ男 J1 1 土浦一高附属中 男子　　100m
2079 菅野　伊吹 ｶﾝﾉ　ｲﾌﾞｷ 男 1 1 土浦工業高校 男子　　100m
2064 長塚　茉遥 ﾅｶﾞﾂｶ　ﾏｽﾐ男 3 1 土浦工業高校 男子　　100m

0021 中村　帆希 ﾅｶﾑﾗ　ﾎﾏﾚ男 1 1 土浦市立土浦第三中学校男子　　100m
9127 木村 優斗 ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾄ 男 J1 1 土浦一高附属中 男子　　100m

0030 飯泉　一馬 ｲｲｽﾞﾐ　ｶｽﾞﾏ男 1 1 土浦市立土浦第三中学校男子　　100m
3952 山口　航真 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ　ｶｽﾞﾏ男 J1 1 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 男子　　100m
2639 中村　琉之介 ﾅｶﾑﾗ　ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ男 1 1 土浦湖北高 男子　　100m
2115 長谷川　蓮 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ　ﾚﾝ男 1 1 石岡一高 男子　　100m
3963 櫻井　海沙樹 ｻｸﾗｲ　ﾐｻｷ男 J1 1 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 男子　　100m
6542 熊井　陽一 ｸﾏｲﾊﾙｶｽﾞ男 2 1 下根中学校 男子　　100m

1 大谷　雄真 ｵｵﾀﾆ　ﾕｳﾏ男 小5 1 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 男子　　100m
8626 松田　祐汰 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ　ﾕｳﾀ男 2 1 中根台中 男子　　100m
6545 阿部　椋介 ｱﾍﾞ　ﾘｮｳｽｹ男 2 1 下根中学校 男子　　100m
6549 臼井　悠和 ｳｽｲ　ﾊﾙﾄ 男 2 1 下根中学校 男子　　100m
6554 小倉　莉空 ｵｸﾞﾗ　ﾚｱ 男 2 1 下根中学校 男子　　100m

0034 谷田部　陽太 ﾔﾀﾍﾞ　ﾋﾅﾀ男 1 1 土浦市立土浦第三中学校男子　　100m
4 森島　湊 ﾓﾘｼﾏ　ﾐﾅﾄ男 小2 1 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 男子　　100m

8620 石田　栄一 ｲｼﾀﾞ　ｴｲｲﾁ男 2 1 中根台中 男子　　100m
4856 小室　歩久斗 ｺﾑﾛ　ﾌｸﾄ　男 3 2 つくば秀英高校 男子　　200m
2349 谷　雅史 ﾀﾆ　ﾏｻﾌﾐ 男 1 2 土浦日大高校 男子　　200m
2352 千島　巧巳 ﾁｼﾏ　ﾀｸﾐ 男 1 2 土浦日大高校 男子　　200m
3928 小澤　環 ｵｻﾞﾜ　ﾀﾏｷ男 J3 2 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 男子　　200m
2461 髙田　晶介 ﾀｶﾀﾞ　ｼｮｳｽｹ男 1 2 牛久高 男子　　200m
4853 黒川　隆汰 ｸﾛｶﾜ　ﾘｭｳﾀ男 3 2 つくば秀英高校 男子　　200m
4774 日下　陽翔 ｸｻｶ　ﾊﾙﾄ 男 1 2 つくば秀英高校 男子　　200m
4779 間中　遂也 ﾏﾅｶ　ﾕｷ 男 1 2 つくば秀英高校 男子　　200m
2336 坪内　秀駕 ﾂﾎﾞｳﾁ　ｼｭｳｶﾞ男 2 2 土浦日大高校 男子　　200m
2348 大木　琉音 ｵｵｷ　ﾘｭｳﾄ男 1 2 土浦日大高校 男子　　200m
9147 荒木 爽宇 ｱﾗｷ ｿｳ 男 J2 2 土浦一高附属中 男子　　200m
4784 塚越　瑛祐 ﾂｶｺｼ　ｴｲｽｹ男 3 2 つくば秀英高校 男子　　200m
4350 飯田　颯 ｲｲﾀﾞ　ﾊﾔﾃ男 2 2 水海道一高 男子　　200m
2592 渡邉　脩真 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ　ｼｭｳﾏ男 2 2 霞ヶ浦高 男子　　200m
2076 笹本　兼心 ｻｻﾓﾄ　ｹﾝｼﾝ男 1 2 土浦工業高校 男子　　200m
2106 豊島　一颯 ﾄﾖｼﾏ　ｲｯｻ男 2 2 石岡一高 男子　　200m
2107 山﨑　碧斗 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ　ｱｵﾄ男 2 2 石岡一高 男子　　200m
4039 岩渕　翼輝 ｲﾜﾌﾞﾁ　ﾂﾊﾞｷ男 2 2 下館二高 男子　　200m
2622 土岐　奏名 ﾄｷ　ｶﾅﾒ 男 2 2 茨城県立江戸崎総合高等学校男子　　200m
4789 森　葵一 ﾓﾘ　ｷｲﾁ 男 2 2 つくば秀英高校 男子　　200m
2482 酒井　伊吹 ｻｶｲ　ｲﾌﾞｷ女 2 2 牛久高 男子　　200m
2483 三林　拓夢 ﾐﾂﾊﾞﾔｼ　ﾋﾛﾑ男 1 2 牛久高 男子　　200m
2067 椿　怜生 ﾂﾊﾞｷ　ﾚｵ 男 2 2 土浦工業高校 男子　　200m
4772 中田　健一朗 ﾅｶﾀ　ｹﾝｲﾁﾛｳ男 1 2 つくば秀英高校 男子　　200m
4288 池田　柊斗 ｲｹﾀﾞ　ﾄｳﾏ 男 1 2 三和高校 男子　　200m
2345 渡辺　隼斗 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ　ﾊﾔﾄ男 2 2 土浦日大高校 男子　　200m
9132 米田 尚生 ｺﾒﾀﾞ ﾅｵｷ 男 J3 2 土浦一高附属中 男子　　200m
2262 豊島　和陽 ﾄﾖｼﾏ　ｶｽﾞﾋ男 2 2 藤代高等学校 男子　　200m
2466 宮本　凌玖 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ　ﾘｸ 女 1 2 牛久高 男子　　200m
2001 遠藤鼓太朗 ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ　ｺﾀﾛｳ男 2 2 土浦第一高等学校 男子　　200m
2261 樋田　浄 ﾄｲﾀﾞ　ｼﾞｮｳ男 1 2 藤代高等学校 男子　　200m
9140 齋藤 健心 ｻｲﾄｳ ｹﾝｼﾝ男 J2 2 土浦一高附属中 男子　　200m
2026 角坂幸太郎 ｶｸｻｶ　ｺｳﾀﾛｳ男 1 2 土浦第一高等学校 男子　　200m
2073 和田　巧人 ﾜﾀﾞ　ﾀｸﾄ 男 2 2 土浦工業高校 男子　　200m
2936 酒井　隆成 ｻｶｲ ﾘｭｳｾｲ男 1 2 土浦二高 男子　　200m
4552 大森　誠司 ｵｵﾓﾘ　ｾｲｼ男゙ 2 2 坂東清風高 男子　　200m
4778 長岡　悠太 ﾅｶﾞｵｶ　ﾕｳﾀ男 2 2 つくば秀英高校 男子　　200m
2116 片岡　心 ｶﾀｵｶ　ｼﾝ 男 1 2 石岡一高 男子　　200m
2939 鬼澤　悠 ｵﾆｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳ 男 1 2 土浦二高 男子　　200m
2008 徳永開 ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ　ｶｲ 男 2 2 土浦第一高等学校 男子　　200m
4040 飯野　敢太 ｲｲﾉ　ｶﾝﾀ 男 1 2 下館二高 男子　　200m
2075 金子　翔馬 ｶﾈｺ　ｼｮｳﾏ男 1 2 土浦工業高校 男子　　200m
2342 木下　遼也 ｷﾉｼﾀ　ﾊﾙﾔ男 2 2 土浦日大高校 男子　　200m
8621 内田　聖良 ｳﾁﾀ　ｾﾗ 男 2 2 中根台中 男子　　200m
2115 長谷川　蓮 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ　ﾚﾝ男 1 2 石岡一高 男子　　200m
2079 菅野　伊吹 ｶﾝﾉ　ｲﾌﾞｷ 男 1 2 土浦工業高校 男子　　200m

0031 本橋　映亮 ﾓﾄﾊｼ　ｴｲｽｹ男 2 2 土浦市立土浦第三中学校男子　　200m
2035 三島　楽人 ﾐｼﾏ　ｶﾞｸﾄ 男 3 3 ウェルネス大 男子　　400m
3852 土屋 友希 ﾂﾁﾔ　ﾄﾓｷ 男 3 IBARAKI.T.C 男子　　400m
4772 中田 健一朗 ﾅｶﾀ　ｹﾝｲﾁﾛｳ男 1 3 つくば秀英高校 男子　　400m
2010 新堀楽二郎 ｼﾝﾎﾞﾘ　ﾗｸｼﾞﾛｳ男 1 3 土浦第一高等学校 男子　　400m
2263 菅生　直也 ｽｺﾞｳ　ﾅｵﾔ男 1 3 藤代高等学校 男子　　400m
4331 大島　青空 ｵｵｼﾏ　ｿﾗ 男 2 3 水海道一高 男子　　400m
4720 山本　真慧 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ　ﾏｻﾄ男 1 3 竹園高校 男子　　400m
2481 稲箸　亮祐 ｲﾅﾊｼ　ﾘｮｳｽｹ男 2 3 牛久高 男子　　400m
2111 糸井　夏樹 ｲﾄｲ　ｶｼﾞｭ 男 2 3 石岡一高 男子　　400m
2898 貝塚　宗明 ｶｲﾂｶ　ｿｳﾒｲ男 2 3 茨城県立牛久栄進高等学校男子　　400m
3928 小澤　環 ｵｻﾞﾜ　ﾀﾏｷ男 J3 3 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 男子　　400m
2068 冨田　一心 ﾄﾐﾀ　ｲｯｼﾝ 男 2 3 土浦工業高校 男子　　400m
2072 淺野　要 ｱｻﾉ　ｶﾅﾒ 男 2 3 土浦工業高校 男子　　400m
4778 長岡　悠太 ﾅｶﾞｵｶ　ﾕｳﾀ男 2 3 つくば秀英高校 男子　　400m
2788 鈴木　夢音 ｽｽﾞｷ　ﾕﾒﾄ男 2 3 取手松陽高等学校 男子　　400m
2792 大能　修星 ｵｵﾉ　ｼｭｳｾｲ男 1 3 取手松陽高等学校 男子　　400m
2897 田中　丈 ﾀﾅｶ　ｼﾞｮｳ 男 2 3 茨城県立牛久栄進高等学校男子　　400m



2901 青野　倖大 ｱｵﾉ　ｺｳﾀﾞｲ男 1 3 茨城県立牛久栄進高等学校男子　　400m
2646 石塚　仁 ｲｼﾂｶ　ｼﾞﾝ男 1 3 土浦湖北高 男子　　400m
2019 小野充稀 ｵﾉ　ﾐﾂｷ 男 1 3 土浦第一高等学校 男子　　400m
2794 三枝　暖 ｻｴｸﾞｻ　ﾊﾙ男 1 3 取手松陽高等学校 男子　　400m
4037 二宮　昂暉 ﾆﾉﾐﾔ　ｺｳｷ男 2 3 下館二高 男子　　400m
2902 岡野　空 ｵｶﾉ　ｿﾗ 男 1 3 茨城県立牛久栄進高等学校男子　　400m
2077 神林　幸之介 ｶﾝﾊﾞﾔｼ　ｺｳﾉｽｹ男 1 3 土浦工業高校 男子　　400m
9126 神田 慈生 ｶﾝﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ 男 J1 3 土浦一高附属中 男子　　400m
9124 浦部 太壱 ｳﾗﾍﾞ ﾀｲﾁ 男 J1 3 土浦一高附属中 男子　　400m
8623 外山　柚貴 ﾄﾔﾏ　ﾕｽﾞｷ男 2 3 中根台中 男子　　400m
6547 坂本　衆 ｻｶﾓﾄ　ｼｭｳ男 2 3 下根中学校 男子　　400m

2 森島　渉 ﾓﾘｼﾏ　ﾜﾀﾙ男 小4 3 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 男子　　400m
3 人見　新大 ﾋﾄﾐ　ｱﾗﾀ 男 小4 3 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 男子　　400m

3937 内田　朝陽 ｳﾁﾀﾞ　ｱｻﾋ男 小4 3 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 男子　　400m
8625 楢橋　ケンソ ﾅﾗﾊｼ　ｹﾝｿ男 2 3 中根台中 男子　　400m
2025 成田　寿喜 ﾅﾘﾀ　ﾄｼｷ 男 2 4 ウェルネス大 男子　　800m
2108 家田　朝輝 ｲｴﾀ　ﾄﾓｷ 男 2 4 石岡一高 男子　　800m
2402 小祝　玖音 ｺｲﾜｲ　ｸｵﾝ男 2 4 常陸太田市立峰山中学校男子　　800m
2011 髙松知輝 ﾀｶﾏﾂ　ﾊﾙｷ男 1 4 土浦第一高等学校 男子　　800m
2932 谷　歩武 ﾀﾆ ｱﾕﾑ 男 2 4 土浦二高 男子　　800m
2117 金澤　礼 ｶﾅｻﾞﾜ　ﾚｲ男 1 4 石岡一高 男子　　800m
4777 森原　寛人 ﾓﾘﾊﾗ　ﾋﾛﾄ男 2 4 つくば秀英高校 男子　　800m
2064 長塚　茉遥 ﾅｶﾞﾂｶ　ﾏｽﾐ男 3 4 土浦工業高校 男子　　800m
2900 須藤　誠也 ｽﾄﾞｳ　ｾｲﾔ男 2 4 茨城県立牛久栄進高等学校男子　　800m
4044 齋藤　綾太 ｻｲﾄｳ　ﾘｮｳﾀ男 1 4 下館二高 男子　　800m

0047 佐藤　華琉輝 ｻﾄｳ　ﾊﾙｷ男 2 4 土浦市立土浦第三中学校男子　　800m
9144 廣澤 櫂正 ﾋﾛｻﾜ ｶｲｾｲ男 J2 4 土浦一高附属中 男子　　800m

3 人見　新大 ﾋﾄﾐ　ｱﾗﾀ 男 小4 4 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 男子　　800m
2108 家田　朝輝 ｲｴﾀ　ﾄﾓｷ 男 2 5 石岡一高 男子　　1500m
9134 林 裕弥 ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳﾔ 男 J3 5 土浦一高附属中 男子　　1500m
2013 髙松昊輝 ﾀｶﾏﾂ　ｺｳｷ男 1 5 土浦第一高等学校 男子　　1500m
133 関口　功将 ｾｷｸﾞﾁ　ｺｳｽｹ男 J2 5 日立陸上クラブ 男子　　1500m

2015 栗又充毅 ｸﾘﾏﾀ　ﾐﾂｷ男 1 5 土浦第一高等学校 男子　　1500m
2480 諸井　良成 ﾓﾛｲ　ﾘｮｳｾｲ男 2 5 牛久高 男子　　1500m
2464 山田　優月 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ　ﾕﾂﾞｷ女 1 5 牛久高 男子　　1500m
4036 森﨑　優太 ﾓﾘｻｷ　ﾕｳﾀ男 2 5 下館二高 男子　　1500m
6558 山田　岳穂 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ　ﾎﾀｶ男 1 5 下根中学校 男子　　1500m
2265 岩本　壮太 ｲﾜﾓﾄ　ｿｳﾀ男 1 5 藤代高等学校 男子　　1500m
2470 鈴木　悠斗 ｽｽﾞｷ　ﾕｳﾄ男 1 5 牛久高 男子　　1500m
9149 町田 優真 ﾏﾁﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾏ 男 J2 5 土浦一高附属中 男子　　1500m
3956 森島　浬 ﾓﾘｼﾏ　ｶｲﾘ男 J1 5 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 男子　　1500m
6543 齊藤　光佑 ｻｲﾄｳ　ｺｳｽｹ男 2 5 下根中学校 男子　　1500m
6552 藤原　康太 ﾌｼﾞﾊﾗ　ｺｳﾀ男 2 5 下根中学校 男子　　1500m
9139 武井 優樹 ﾀｹｲ ﾕｳｷ 男 J2 5 土浦一高附属中 男子　　1500m
3964 長谷川　颯大 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ　ｿｳﾀ男 J1 5 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 男子　　1500m
8630 藤田　命 ﾌｼﾞﾀ　ﾐｺﾄ 男 1 5 中根台中 男子　　1500m
9125 小見川 大輝 ｵﾐｶﾞﾜ ﾀｲｷ男 J1 5 土浦一高附属中 男子　　1500m

0023 根本　淳平 ﾈﾓﾄ　ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ男 2 5 土浦市立土浦第三中学校男子　　1500m
9122 石橋 晟 ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ｾｲ 男 J1 5 土浦一高附属中 男子　　1500m
2903 伊藤　朝陽 ｲﾄｳ　ｱｻﾋ 男 1 5 茨城県立牛久栄進高等学校男子　　1500m
8622 北畠　晴真 ｷﾀﾊﾞﾀｹ　ﾊﾙﾏ男 2 5 中根台中 男子　　1500m
9123 宇佐美 孝仁 ｳｻﾐ ﾀｶﾋﾄ 男 J1 5 土浦一高附属中 男子　　1500m
2070 三浦　健翔 ﾐｳﾗ　ｹﾝｼｮｳ男 2 6 土浦工業高校 男子　　3000msc
4293 ｶｰﾝ　ﾘｰﾊﾝ ｶｰﾝ　ﾘｰﾊﾝ男 2 6 三和高校 男子　　3000msc
2069 会田　陸斗 ｱｲﾀ　ﾘｸﾄ 男 2 6 土浦工業高校 男子　　3000msc
2899 山口　健太 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ　ｹﾝﾀ男 2 7 茨城県立牛久栄進高等学校男子　　3000m
4088 大串　文哉 ｵｵｸｼ　ﾌﾐﾔ男 2 7 下妻第一 男子　　3000m
2480 諸井　良成 ﾓﾛｲ　ﾘｮｳｾｲ男 2 7 牛久高 男子　　3000m
2470 鈴木　悠斗 ｽｽﾞｷ　ﾕｳﾄ男 1 7 牛久高 男子　　3000m
9121 池田 剛琉 ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾀｹﾙ 男 J1 7 土浦一高附属中 男子　　3000m
8623 外山　柚貴 ﾄﾔﾏ　ﾕｽﾞｷ男 2 7 中根台中 男子　　3000m
8630 藤田　命 ﾌｼﾞﾀ　ﾐｺﾄ 男 1 7 中根台中 男子　　3000m
2016 猪股　晃向汰 ｲﾉﾏﾀ　ﾋﾅﾀ男 1 7 土浦第一高等学校 男子　　3000m
2025 安部　祥太朗 ｱﾍﾞ　ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ男 3 7 土浦第一高等学校 男子　　3000m
9143 中田 周太朗 ﾅｶﾀﾞ ｼｭｳﾀﾛｳ男 J2 7 土浦一高附属中 男子　　3000m
8625 楢橋　ケンソ ﾅﾗﾊｼ　ｹﾝｿ男 2 8 中根台中 男子　中学　110mH(0.914m)
3953 石塚　大輝 ｲｼﾂﾞｶ　ﾀﾞｲｷ男 J1 8 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 男子　中学　110mH(0.914m)
9141 多田 響 ﾀﾀﾞ ﾋﾋﾞｷ 男 J2 8 土浦一高附属中 男子　中学　110mH(0.914m)
4890 横瀬　叶 ﾖｺｾ　ｶﾅｳ 男 3 9 つくば秀英高校 男子　高一般　110mH(1.067m)
4773 結束　駿樹 ｹｯｿｸ　ｼｭﾝｷ男 1 9 つくば秀英高校 男子　高一般　110mH(1.067m)
2030 根岸　央一斗 ﾈｷﾞｼ　ｱｲﾄ男 3 9 ウェルネス大 男子　高一般　110mH(1.067m)
2350 木戸　滉貴 ｷﾄﾞ　ﾋﾛｷ 男 1 9 土浦日大高校 男子　高一般　110mH(1.067m)
4035 長濱　直 ﾅｶﾞﾊﾏ　ﾅｵ男 2 9 下館二高 男子　高一般　110mH(1.067m)
4787 田中　千勝 ﾀﾅｶ　ｾﾝｼｮｳ男 1 9 つくば秀英高校 男子　高一般　110mH(1.067m)
2640 佐久間　響 ｻｸﾏ　ﾋﾋﾞｷ男 1 9 土浦湖北高 男子　高一般　110mH(1.067m)
481 川島　拓真 ｶﾜｼﾏ　ﾀｸﾏ男 9 竜一クラブ 男子　高一般　110mH(1.067m)

2351 桜井　暖大 ｻｸﾗｲ　ﾊﾙﾄ男 1 9 土浦日大高校 男子　高一般　110mH(1.067m)
4043 鈴木　塁翔 ｽｽﾞｷ　ﾙｲﾄ男 1 9 下館二高 男子　高一般　110mH(1.067m)
2342 杉町　マハウ ｽｷﾞﾏﾁ　ﾏﾊｳ男 10 SUNPRIDE TC 男子　高一般　400mH(0.914m)
2341 鬼澤　光樹 ｷｻﾞﾜ　ｺｳｷ男 10 SUNPRIDE TC 男子　高一般　400mH(0.914m)
2028 坂下　秀人ケネス ｻｶｼﾀ　ﾋﾃﾞﾄｹﾈｽ男 3 10 ウェルネス大 男子　高一般　400mH(0.914m)
2019 芝田　昊 ｼﾊﾞﾀ　ｿﾗ 男 1 10 ウェルネス大 男子　高一般　400mH(0.914m)
2040 松田　宗一郎 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ　ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ男 4 10 ウェルネス大 男子　高一般　400mH(0.914m)
3857 小沼　拓海 ｵﾇﾏ　ﾀｸﾐ 男 2 10 鉾田第一高 男子　高一般　400mH(0.914m)
4718 村田　聖隼 ﾑﾗﾀ　ﾏｻﾄ 男 2 10 茨城県立竹園高等学校 男子　高一般　400mH(0.914m)

37703 宮里　眞士朗 ﾐﾔｻﾄ　ﾏｼﾛ男 1 10 ウェルネス高 男子　高一般　400mH(0.914m)



37742 山下　大志 ﾔﾏｼﾀ　ﾀｲｼ男 3 10 ウェルネス高 男子　高一般　400mH(0.914m)
2106 豊島　一颯 ﾄﾖｼﾏ　ｲｯｻ男 2 10 石岡一高 男子　高一般　400mH(0.914m)
4720 山本　真慧 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ　ﾏｻﾄ男 1 10 竹園高校 男子　高一般　400mH(0.914m)
2001 遠藤鼓太朗 ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ　ｺﾀﾛｳ男 2 10 土浦第一高等学校 男子　高一般　400mH(0.914m)
4043 鈴木　塁翔 ｽｽﾞｷ　ﾙｲﾄ男 1 10 下館二高 男子　高一般　400mH(0.914m)
2017 石塚匠 ｲｼﾂｶ　ﾀｸﾐ男 1 12 土浦第一高等学校 男子　　走高跳

72 小島　功熙 ｵｼﾞﾏ　ｺｳｷ男 1 12 土浦市立土浦第四中学校男子　　走高跳
2028 間中悠人 ﾏﾅｶ　ﾕｳﾄ 男 1 12 土浦第一高等学校 男子　　走高跳
4038 藤田　一芯 ﾌｼﾞﾀ　ｲｯｼﾝ男 2 12 下館二高 男子　　走高跳
4041 国府田　翔空 ｺｳﾀﾞ　ﾄﾜ 男 1 12 下館二高 男子　　走高跳
2596 松本　強汰 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ　ｷｮｳﾀ男 2 12 霞ヶ浦高 男子　　走高跳
2110 鈴木　詩恩 ｽｽﾞｷ　ｼｵﾝ男 2 12 石岡一高 男子　　走高跳

71 馬場　大和 ﾊﾞﾊﾞ　ﾔﾏﾄ 男 1 13 土浦市立土浦第四中学校男子　　棒高跳
64 長井　蒼介 ﾅｶﾞｲ　ｿｳｽｹ男 2 13 土浦市立土浦第四中学校男子　　棒高跳

12-1695 田中　四郎 ﾀﾅｶ　ｼﾛｳ 男 13 千葉マスターズ陸上競技連盟男子　　棒高跳
62 坂部　詩音 ｻｶﾍ　ﾞｼｵﾝ男 2 13 土浦市立土浦第四中学校男子　　棒高跳

4171 須藤　崇文 ｽﾄﾞｳ　ﾀｶﾌﾐ男 13 茨城茗友クラブ 男子　　棒高跳
2642 塩澤　琉應 ｼｵｻﾞﾜ　ﾘｵ男 1 13 土浦湖北高 男子　　棒高跳
2469 本田　陽暉 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ　ﾊﾙｷ男 3 13 牛久高 男子　　棒高跳
2002 岩沢聡真 ｲﾜｻﾜ　ｿｳﾏ男 2 13 土浦第一高等学校 男子　　棒高跳

70 桑名　陽向汰 ｸﾜﾅ　ﾋﾅﾀ 男 1 14 土浦市立土浦第四中学校男子　　走幅跳
6555 木本　虎汰 ｷﾓﾄ　ｺｳﾀ 男 1 14 下根中学校 男子　　走幅跳

0051Ａ 田口　洪至 ﾀｸﾞﾁ　ｺｳｼ 男 1 14 土浦市立土浦第四中学校男子　　走幅跳
75 籾井　リアン ﾓﾐｲ　ﾘｱﾝ 男 1 14 土浦市立土浦第四中学校男子　　走幅跳

8852 稲葉　迅 ｲﾅﾊﾞ ｼﾞﾝ 男 2 14 つくば市立学園の森義務教育学校男子　　走幅跳
79 シュブルチェック　ヤン ｼｭﾌﾞﾙﾁｪｯｸ　ﾔﾝ男 1 14 土浦市立土浦第四中学校男子　　走幅跳

9133 西澤 樹 ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｲﾂｷ男 J3 14 土浦一高附属中 男子　　走幅跳
2026 小磯　翔太 ｺｲｿ　ｼｮｳﾀ男 2 14 ウェルネス大 男子　　走幅跳
6553 吉岡　広大 ﾖｼｵｶ　ｺｳﾀﾞｲ男 2 14 下根中学校 男子　　走幅跳
3223 藤原　海渡 ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ　ｶｲﾄ男 14 菜の花AC 男子　　走幅跳
8854 葛西　亮介 ｶｻｲ ﾘｮｳｽｹ男 2 14 つくば市立学園の森義務教育学校男子　　走幅跳
2017 石塚匠 ｲｼﾂｶ　ﾀｸﾐ男 1 14 土浦第一高等学校 男子　　走幅跳
2344 原　誠一朗 ﾊﾗ　ｾｲｲﾁﾛｳ男 2 14 土浦日大高校 男子　　走幅跳
2936 酒井　隆成 ｻｶｲ ﾘｭｳｾｲ男 1 14 土浦二高 男子　　走幅跳
2076 笹本　兼心 ｻｻﾓﾄ　ｹﾝｼﾝ男 1 14 土浦工業高校 男子　　走幅跳
2347 内田　咲太朗 ｳﾁﾀﾞ　ｻｸﾀﾛｳ 1 14 土浦日大高校 男子　　走幅跳
2351 桜井　暖大 ｻｸﾗｲ　ﾊﾙﾄ男 1 14 土浦日大高校 男子　　走幅跳
4041 国府田　翔空 ｺｳﾀﾞ　ﾄﾜ 男 1 14 下館二高 男子　　走幅跳
2506 石﨑　一平 ｲｼｻﾞｷ　ｲｯﾍﾟｲ男 14 ビーイング 男子　　走幅跳
2933 横田　英俊 ﾖｺﾀ ﾋﾃﾞﾄｼ 男 2 14 土浦二高 男子　　走幅跳
2637 山本　兼士 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ　ｹﾝｼ男 2 14 土浦湖北高 男子　　走幅跳
2487 江口　悠翔 ｴｸﾞﾁ　ﾊﾙﾄ男 2 14 牛久高 男子　　走幅跳
2351 桜井　暖大 ｻｸﾗｲ　ﾊﾙﾄ男 1 15 土浦日大高校 男子　　三段跳
2484 石山　博人 ｲｼﾔﾏ　ﾋﾛﾄ女 2 15 牛久高 男子　　三段跳
2027 石崎陽一 ｲｼｻﾞｷ　ﾖｳｲﾁ男 1 15 土浦第一高等学校 男子　　三段跳
2641 齊藤　恕音 ｻｲﾄｳ　ｼﾞｮﾝ男 1 15 土浦湖北高 男子　　三段跳
2487 江口　悠翔 ｴｸﾞﾁ　ﾊﾙﾄ男 2 15 牛久高 男子　　三段跳
2506 石﨑　一平 ｲｼｻﾞｷ　ｲｯﾍﾟｲ男 15 ビーイング 男子　　三段跳
9142 徳植 翔太 ﾄｸｳｴ ｼｮｳﾀ男 J2 16 土浦一高附属中 男子　中学　砲丸投（5.000kg）
9146 宮里 幸大 ﾐﾔｻﾄ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ男 J2 16 土浦一高附属中 男子　中学　砲丸投（5.000kg）
9137 吉村 隼 ﾖｼﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝ 男 J3 16 土浦一高附属中 男子　中学　砲丸投（5.000kg）

76 綿引　怜央 ﾜﾀﾋｷ　ﾚｵ 男 1 16 土浦市立土浦第四中学校男子　中学　砲丸投（5.000kg）
4295 松村　勝利 ﾏﾂﾑﾗ　ｶﾂﾄｼ男 2 17 三和高校 男子　高校　砲丸投（6.000kg)
2686 大津　咲太朗 ｵｵﾂ　ｻｸﾀﾛｳ男 2 17 藤代紫水高 男子　高校　砲丸投（6.000kg)
2643 小室　璃空 ｺﾑﾛ　ﾘｸ 男 1 17 土浦湖北高 男子　高校　砲丸投（6.000kg)
2876 鈴木　大輝 ｽｽﾞｷ　ﾀﾞｲｷ男 2 17 中央高 男子　高校　砲丸投（6.000kg)
4034 田名部　亮太 ﾀﾅﾌﾞ　ﾘｮｳﾀ男 2 17 下館二高 男子　高校　砲丸投（6.000kg)
8615 本田　雄暉 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ　ｶｽﾞｷ男 3 19 中根台中 男子　中学　円盤投（1.500kg)
868 栗山　顕成 ｸﾘﾔﾏ　ｹﾝｾｲ男 3 19 城西中 男子　中学　円盤投（1.500kg)

4282 森　祐真 ﾓﾘ　ﾕｳﾏ 男 2 20 三和高校 男子　高校　円盤投（1.750kg)
2490 渡辺　春夜 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ　ｼｭﾝﾔ男 2 20 牛久高 男子　高校　円盤投（1.750kg)
8615 本田　雄暉 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ　ｶｽﾞｷ男 3 20 中根台中 男子　高校　円盤投（1.750kg)
2931 櫻井　大和 ｻｸﾗｲ ﾔﾏﾄ男 2 20 土浦二高 男子　高校　円盤投（1.750kg)
2643 小室　璃空 ｺﾑﾛ　ﾘｸ 男 1 20 土浦湖北高 男子　高校　円盤投（1.750kg)
4555 須藤　琉維 ｽﾄﾞｳ　ﾙｲ 男 1 20 坂東清風高 男子　高校　円盤投（1.750kg)
4034 田名部　亮太 ﾀﾅﾌﾞ　ﾘｮｳﾀ男 2 20 下館二高 男子　高校　円盤投（1.750kg)
2876 鈴木　大輝 ｽｽﾞｷ　ﾀﾞｲｷ男 2 20 中央高 男子　高校　円盤投（1.750kg)
868 栗山　顕成 ｸﾘﾔﾏ　ｹﾝｾｲ男 3 20 城西中 男子　高校　円盤投（1.750kg)

2486 阿部　成翔 ｱﾍﾞ　ﾅﾘﾄ 男 2 20 牛久高 男子　高校　円盤投（1.750kg)
4556 チャンド　ピーター ﾁｬﾝﾄﾞ　ﾋﾟｰﾀ男ー 1 20 坂東清風高 男子　高校　円盤投（1.750kg)
2639 中村　琉之介 ﾅｶﾑﾗ　ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ男 1 20 土浦湖北高 男子　高校　円盤投（1.750kg)
2109 徳山　陽彦 ﾄｸﾔﾏ　ﾊﾙﾋｺ男 2 22 石岡一高 男子　　やり投（800g）
2931 櫻井　大和 ｻｸﾗｲ ﾔﾏﾄ男 2 22 土浦二高 男子　　やり投（800g）
4290 荒井　快里 ｱﾗｲ　ｶｲﾘ 男 1 22 三和高校 男子　　やり投（800g）
2002 岩沢聡真 ｲﾜｻﾜ　ｿｳﾏ男 2 22 土浦第一高等学校 男子　　やり投（800g）
4337 加藤　匠 ｶﾄｳ　ｼｮｳ 男 2 22 水海道一高 男子　　やり投（800g）
3923 小澤　純平 ｵｻﾞﾜ　ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ男 22 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 男子　　やり投（800g）
2486 阿部　成翔 ｱﾍﾞ　ﾅﾘﾄ 男 2 22 牛久高 男子　　やり投（800g）
2343 福田　大貴 ﾌｸﾀﾞ　ﾋﾛｷ 男 2 22 土浦日大高校 男子　　やり投（800g）
2012 浅野大歩 ｱｻﾉ　ﾀﾞｲﾄ 男 1 22 土浦第一高等学校 男子　　やり投（800g）
4778 長岡　悠太 ﾅｶﾞｵｶ　ﾕｳﾀ男 2 25 つくば秀英高校 男子　　4×100mR
4779 間中　遂也 ﾏﾅｶ　ﾕｷ 男 1 25 つくば秀英高校 男子　　4×100mR
4787 田中　千勝 ﾀﾅｶ　ｾﾝｼｮｳ男 1 25 つくば秀英高校 男子　　4×100mR
4788 田澤　佑羽 ﾀｻﾞﾜ　ﾕｳ 男 2 25 つくば秀英高校 男子　　4×100mR
2461 髙田　晶介 ﾀｶﾀﾞ　ｼｮｳｽｹ男 1 25 牛久高 男子　　4×100mR
2482 酒井　伊吹 ｻｶｲ　ｲﾌﾞｷ女 2 25 牛久高 男子　　4×100mR



2485 宮原　蓮 ﾐﾔﾊﾗ　ﾚﾝ 男 2 25 牛久高 男子　　4×100mR
2487 江口　悠翔 ｴｸﾞﾁ　ﾊﾙﾄ男 2 25 牛久高 男子　　4×100mR
4772 中田　健一朗 ﾅｶﾀ　ｹﾝｲﾁﾛｳ男 1 25 つくば秀英高校 男子　　4×100mR
4774 日下　陽翔 ｸｻｶ　ﾊﾙﾄ 男 1 25 つくば秀英高校 男子　　4×100mR
4789 森　葵一 ﾓﾘ　ｷｲﾁ 男 2 25 つくば秀英高校 男子　　4×100mR
4889 臼井　歩 ｳｽｲ　ｱﾕﾑ男 1 25 つくば秀英高校 男子　　4×100mR
2106 豊島　一颯 ﾄﾖｼﾏ　ｲｯｻ男 2 25 石岡一高 男子　　4×100mR
2107 山﨑　碧斗 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ　ｱｵﾄ男 2 25 石岡一高 男子　　4×100mR
2109 徳山　陽彦 ﾄｸﾔﾏ　ﾊﾙﾋｺ男 2 25 石岡一高 男子　　4×100mR
2111 糸井　夏樹 ｲﾄｲ　ｶｼﾞｭ 男 2 25 石岡一高 男子　　4×100mR
2115 長谷川　蓮 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ　ﾚﾝ男 1 25 石岡一高 男子　　4×100mR
2116 片岡　心 ｶﾀｵｶ　ｼﾝ 男 1 25 石岡一高 男子　　4×100mR
2787 紺野　悠斗 ｺﾝﾉ　ﾕｳﾄ 男 2 25 取手松陽高等学校 男子　　4×100mR
2788 鈴木　夢音 ｽｽﾞｷ　ﾕﾒﾄ男 2 25 取手松陽高等学校 男子　　4×100mR
2793 齊藤　大貴 ｻｲﾄｳ　ﾀﾞｲｷ男 1 25 取手松陽高等学校 男子　　4×100mR
2795 寺田　侑斗 ﾃﾗﾀﾞ　ｲｸﾄ 男 1 25 取手松陽高等学校 男子　　4×100mR
2933 横田　英俊 ﾖｺﾀ ﾋﾃﾞﾄｼ 男 2 25 土浦二高 男子　　4×100mR
2936 酒井　隆成 ｻｶｲ ﾘｭｳｾｲ男 1 25 土浦二高 男子　　4×100mR
2937 西　元気 ﾆｼ ｹﾞﾝｷ 男 1 25 土浦二高 男子　　4×100mR
2938 今西　優成 ｲﾏﾆｼ ﾕｳｾｲ男 1 25 土浦二高 男子　　4×100mR
2939 鬼澤　悠 ｵﾆｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳ 男 1 25 土浦二高 男子　　4×100mR
9127 木村 優斗 ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾄ 男 J1 25 土浦一高附属中 男子　　4×100mR
9140 齋藤 健心 ｻｲﾄｳ ｹﾝｼﾝ男 J2 25 土浦一高附属中 男子　　4×100mR
9145 正木 柊帆 ﾏｻｷ ｼｭｳﾎ男 J2 25 土浦一高附属中 男子　　4×100mR
9147 荒木 爽宇 ｱﾗｷ ｿｳ 男 J2 25 土浦一高附属中 男子　　4×100mR
9148 原 義樹 ﾊﾗ ﾖｼｷ 男 J2 25 土浦一高附属中 男子　　4×100mR
9150 溝口 有人 ﾐｿﾞｸﾞﾁ ｱﾙﾄ男 J2 25 土浦一高附属中 男子　　4×100mR
4282 森　祐真 ﾓﾘ　ﾕｳﾏ 男 2 25 三和高校 男子　　4×100mR
4283 上野　航稀 ｳｴﾉ　ｺｳｷ 男 2 25 三和高校 男子　　4×100mR
4287 岸　大瞬 ｷｼ　ﾀｲｷ 男 1 25 三和高校 男子　　4×100mR
4288 池田　柊斗 ｲｹﾀﾞ　ﾄｳﾏ 男 1 25 三和高校 男子　　4×100mR
4290 荒井　快里 ｱﾗｲ　ｶｲﾘ 男 1 25 三和高校 男子　　4×100mR
4293 ｶｰﾝ　ﾘｰﾊﾝ ｶｰﾝ　ﾘｰﾊﾝ男 2 25 三和高校 男子　　4×100mR
3927 高橋　莉夢 ﾀｶﾊｼ　ﾘﾑ 男 J2 25 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 男子　　4×100mR
3928 小澤　環 ｵｻﾞﾜ　ﾀﾏｷ男 J3 25 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 男子　　4×100mR
3944 高田　義翔 ﾀｶﾀﾞ　ﾖｼﾄ 男 J1 25 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 男子　　4×100mR
3953 石塚　大輝 ｲｼﾂﾞｶ　ﾀﾞｲｷ男 J1 25 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 男子　　4×100mR
3963 櫻井　海沙樹 ｻｸﾗｲ　ﾐｻｷ男 J1 25 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 男子　　4×100mR
3965 眞家　誠之助 ﾏｲｴ　ｾｲﾉｽｹ男 J1 25 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 男子　　4×100mR
8856 中村　悠人 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾄ男 2 25 つくば市立学園の森義務教育学校男子　　4×100mR
8853 大西　遥斗 ｵｵﾆｼ ﾊﾙﾄ男 2 25 つくば市立学園の森義務教育学校男子　　4×100mR
8862 三輪　高成 ﾐﾜ ｺｳｾｲ 男 1 25 つくば市立学園の森義務教育学校男子　　4×100mR
8854 葛西　亮介 ｶｻｲ ﾘｮｳｽｹ男 2 25 つくば市立学園の森義務教育学校男子　　4×100mR
4331 大島　青空 ｵｵｼﾏ　ｿﾗ 男 2 25 水海道一高 男子　　4×100mR
4337 加藤　匠 ｶﾄｳ　ｼｮｳ 男 2 25 水海道一高 男子　　4×100mR
4338 大良　育夢 ﾀﾞｲﾗ　ｲｸﾑ 男 2 25 水海道一高 男子　　4×100mR
4350 飯田　颯 ｲｲﾀﾞ　ﾊﾔﾃ男 2 25 水海道一高 男子　　4×100mR
8619 荒谷　零斗 ｱﾗﾔ　ﾚｲﾄ 男 2 25 中根台中 男子　　4×100mR
8620 石田　栄一 ｲｼﾀﾞ　ｴｲｲﾁ男 2 25 中根台中 男子　　4×100mR
8621 内田　聖良 ｳﾁﾀ　ｾﾗ 男 2 25 中根台中 男子　　4×100mR
8623 外山　柚貴 ﾄﾔﾏ　ﾕｽﾞｷ男 2 25 中根台中 男子　　4×100mR
8625 楢橋　ケンソ ﾅﾗﾊｼ　ｹﾝｿ男 2 25 中根台中 男子　　4×100mR
8626 松田　祐汰 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ　ﾕｳﾀ男 2 25 中根台中 男子　　4×100mR
2341 鬼澤　光樹 ｷｻﾞﾜ　ｺｳｷ男 26 SUNPRIDE TC 男子　　4×400mR
2342 杉町　マハウ ｽｷﾞﾏﾁ　ﾏﾊｳ男 26 SUNPRIDE TC 男子　　4×400mR
2346 大山　亮汰 ｵｵﾔﾏ　ﾘｮｳﾀ男 26 SUNPRIDE TC 男子　　4×400mR
2349 大石　竜也 ｵｵｲｼ　ﾀﾂﾔ男 26 SUNPRIDE TC 男子　　4×400mR
2336 坪内　秀駕 ﾂﾎﾞｳﾁ　ｼｭｳｶﾞ男 2 26 土浦日大高校 男子　　4×400mR
2342 木下　遼也 ｷﾉｼﾀ　ﾊﾙﾔ男 2 26 土浦日大高校 男子　　4×400mR
2343 福田　大貴 ﾌｸﾀﾞ　ﾋﾛｷ 男 2 26 土浦日大高校 男子　　4×400mR
2344 原　誠一朗 ﾊﾗ　ｾｲｲﾁﾛｳ男 2 26 土浦日大高校 男子　　4×400mR
2345 渡辺　隼斗 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ　ﾊﾔﾄ男 2 26 土浦日大高校 男子　　4×400mR
2347 内田　咲太朗 ｳﾁﾀﾞ　ｻｸﾀﾛｳ男 1 26 土浦日大高校 男子　　4×400mR
2348 大木　琉音 ｵｵｷ　ﾘｭｳﾄ男 1 26 土浦日大高校 男子　　4×400mR
2349 谷　雅史 ﾀﾆ　ﾏｻﾌﾐ 男 1 26 土浦日大高校 男子　　4×400mR
2350 木戸　滉貴 ｷﾄﾞ　ﾋﾛｷ 男 1 26 土浦日大高校 男子　　4×400mR
2351 桜井　暖大 ｻｸﾗｲ　ﾊﾙﾄ男 1 26 土浦日大高校 男子　　4×400mR
2352 千島　巧巳 ﾁｼﾏ　ﾀｸﾐ 男 1 26 土浦日大高校 男子　　4×400mR
2019 芝田　昊 ｼﾊﾞﾀ　ｿﾗ 男 1 26 ウェルネス大 男子　　4×400mR
2031 皆川　琉都 ﾐﾅｶﾞﾜ　ﾘｭｳﾄ男 3 26 ウェルネス大 男子　　4×400mR
2034 小磯　光希 ｺｲｿ　ﾐﾂｷ 男 3 26 ウェルネス大 男子　　4×400mR
2039 三木　彪我 ﾐｷ　ﾋｭｳｶﾞ 男 4 26 ウェルネス大 男子　　4×400mR
2466 宮本　凌玖 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ　ﾘｸ 女 1 26 牛久高 男子　　4×400mR
2469 本田　陽暉 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ　ﾊﾙｷ男 3 26 牛久高 男子　　4×400mR
2480 諸井　良成 ﾓﾛｲ　ﾘｮｳｾｲ男 2 26 牛久高 男子　　4×400mR
2481 稲箸　亮祐 ｲﾅﾊｼ　ﾘｮｳｽｹ男 2 26 牛久高 男子　　4×400mR
9132 米田 尚生 ｺﾒﾀﾞ ﾅｵｷ 男 J3 26 土浦一高附属中 男子　　4×400mR
9134 林 裕弥 ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳﾔ 男 J3 26 土浦一高附属中 男子　　4×400mR
9135 藤野 達己 ﾌｼﾞﾉ ﾀﾂｷ 男 J3 26 土浦一高附属中 男子　　4×400mR
9136 古谷 哲史 ﾌﾙﾀﾆ ｻﾄｼ 男 J3 26 土浦一高附属中 男子　　4×400mR
9148 原 義樹 ﾊﾗ ﾖｼｷ 男 J2 26 土浦一高附属中 男子　　4×400mR
2896 豊岡　悠都 ﾄﾖｵｶ　ﾕｳﾄ男 2 26 茨城県立牛久栄進高等学校男子　　4×400mR
2897 田中　丈 ﾀﾅｶ　ｼﾞｮｳ 男 2 26 茨城県立牛久栄進高等学校男子　　4×400mR
2898 貝塚　宗明 ｶｲﾂｶ　ｿｳﾒｲ男 2 26 茨城県立牛久栄進高等学校男子　　4×400mR
2900 須藤　誠也 ｽﾄﾞｳ　ｾｲﾔ男 2 26 茨城県立牛久栄進高等学校男子　　4×400mR
2901 青野　倖大 ｱｵﾉ　ｺｳﾀﾞｲ男 1 26 茨城県立牛久栄進高等学校男子　　4×400mR



2902 岡野　空 ｵｶﾉ　ｿﾗ 男 1 26 茨城県立牛久栄進高等学校男子　　4×400mR
2106 豊島　一颯 ﾄﾖｼﾏ　ｲｯｻ男 2 26 石岡一高 男子　　4×400mR
2107 山﨑　碧斗 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ　ｱｵﾄ男 2 26 石岡一高 男子　　4×400mR
2108 家田　朝輝 ｲｴﾀ　ﾄﾓｷ 男 2 26 石岡一高 男子　　4×400mR
2109 徳山　陽彦 ﾄｸﾔﾏ　ﾊﾙﾋｺ男 2 26 石岡一高 男子　　4×400mR
2110 鈴木　詩恩 ｽｽﾞｷ　ｼｵﾝ男 2 26 石岡一高 男子　　4×400mR
2111 糸井　夏樹 ｲﾄｲ　ｶｼﾞｭ 男 2 26 石岡一高 男子　　4×400mR
2115 長谷川　蓮 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ　ﾚﾝ男 1 26 石岡一高 男子　　4×400mR
2116 片岡　心 ｶﾀｵｶ　ｼﾝ 男 1 26 石岡一高 男子　　4×400mR
2117 金澤　礼 ｶﾅｻﾞﾜ　ﾚｲ男 1 26 石岡一高 男子　　4×400mR
2001 遠藤鼓太朗 ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ　ｺﾀﾛｳ男 2 26 土浦第一高等学校 男子　　4×400mR
2010 新堀楽二郎 ｼﾝﾎﾞﾘ　ﾗｸｼﾞﾛｳ男 1 26 土浦第一高等学校 男子　　4×400mR
2011 髙松知輝 ﾀｶﾏﾂ　ﾊﾙｷ男 1 26 土浦第一高等学校 男子　　4×400mR
2015 栗又充毅 ｸﾘﾏﾀ　ﾐﾂｷ男 1 26 土浦第一高等学校 男子　　4×400mR
2786 石島　航宇 ｲｼｼﾞﾏ　ｺｳ男 2 26 取手松陽高等学校 男子　　4×400mR
2787 紺野　悠斗 ｺﾝﾉ　ﾕｳﾄ 男 2 26 取手松陽高等学校 男子　　4×400mR
2788 鈴木　夢音 ｽｽﾞｷ　ﾕﾒﾄ男 2 26 取手松陽高等学校 男子　　4×400mR
2789 木野本　諒 ｷﾉﾓﾄ　ﾘｮｳ男 2 26 取手松陽高等学校 男子　　4×400mR
2791 押川　立樹 ｵｼｶﾜ　ﾀﾂｷ男 2 26 取手松陽高等学校 男子　　4×400mR
2792 大能　修星 ｵｵﾉ　ｼｭｳｾｲ男 1 26 取手松陽高等学校 男子　　4×400mR
2793 齊藤　大貴 ｻｲﾄｳ　ﾀﾞｲｷ男 1 26 取手松陽高等学校 男子　　4×400mR
2794 三枝　暖 ｻｴｸﾞｻ　ﾊﾙ男 1 26 取手松陽高等学校 男子　　4×400mR
2795 寺田　侑斗 ﾃﾗﾀﾞ　ｲｸﾄ 男 1 26 取手松陽高等学校 男子　　4×400mR
2808 齊藤　彪雅 ｻｲﾄｳ　ﾋｭｳｶ男゙ 3 26 取手松陽高等学校 男子　　4×400mR
4331 大島　青空 ｵｵｼﾏ　ｿﾗ 男 2 26 水海道一高 男子　　4×400mR
4337 加藤　匠 ｶﾄｳ　ｼｮｳ 男 2 26 水海道一高 男子　　4×400mR
4338 大良　育夢 ﾀﾞｲﾗ　ｲｸﾑ 男 2 26 水海道一高 男子　　4×400mR
4350 飯田　颯 ｲｲﾀﾞ　ﾊﾔﾃ男 2 26 水海道一高 男子　　4×400mR
2347 鈴木　夢 ｽｽﾞｷ　ﾕﾒ 女 1 27 土浦日大高校 女子　　100m
2044 八島希美 ﾔｼﾏ　ﾉｿﾞﾐ 女 4 27 ウェルネス大 女子　　100m
4293 福島　好那 ﾌｸｼﾏ　ｺﾉﾅ女 1 27 水海道一高 女子　　100m
2508 中村　楓 ﾅｶﾑﾗ　ｶｴﾃ男゙ 2 27 牛久高 女子　　100m
2518 木村　杏 ｷﾑﾗ　ｱｽﾞ 女 2 27 牛久高 女子　　100m
2341 飯島　茉莉愛 ｲｲｼﾞﾏ　ﾏﾘｱ女 1 27 土浦日大高校 女子　　100m
4042 大浦　珠綺 ｵｵｳﾗ　ﾀﾏｷ女 1 27 下館二高 女子　　100m
2012 宮里愛美 ﾐﾔｻﾞﾄ　ﾏﾅﾐ女 1 27 土浦第一高等学校 女子　　100m
4295 黒田　乃愛 ｸﾛﾀﾞ　ﾉｱ 女 1 27 水海道一高 女子　　100m
2007 須藤結子 ｽﾄｳ　ﾕｳｺ 女 2 27 土浦第一高等学校 女子　　100m
2872 安彦　唯 ｱﾋﾞｺ　ﾕｲ 女 2 27 つくば国際大学東風高等学校女子　　100m
2098 戸嶋　彩七 ﾄｼﾏ　ｱﾔﾅ 女 2 27 石岡一高 女子　　100m
4663 梅田 愛実奈 ｳﾒﾀﾞ　ｴﾐﾅ 女 1 27 つくば秀英高校 女子　　100m
2323 津布久　京香 ﾂﾌﾞｸ　ｷｮｳｶ女 2 27 藤代高等学校 女子　　100m
2013 根本 ひかり ﾈﾓﾄ　ﾋｶﾘ 女 1 27 土浦第一高等学校 女子　　100m
8854 野口　莉央 ﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾘｵ 女 2 27 つくば市立学園の森義務教育学校女子　　100m
2513 金野　唯 ｺﾝﾉ　ﾕｲ 女 2 27 牛久高 女子　　100m
2104 櫻井　泉帆 ｻｸﾗｲ　ﾐｽﾞﾎ女 1 27 石岡一高 女子　　100m
2328 小田島　史佳 ｵﾀﾞｼﾞﾏ　ﾌﾐｶ女 1 27 藤代高等学校 女子　　100m
8614 幸田　惟来 ｺｳﾀ　ｱﾘﾅ 女 2 27 中根台中 女子　　100m
8624 浅野　愛衣 ｱｻﾉ　ﾒｲ 女 1 27 中根台中 女子　　100m
2847 一色　美桜 ｲｯｼｷ　ﾐｵ 女 1 27 茨城県立牛久栄進高等学校女子　　100m
8860 佐藤　七伝愛 ｻﾄｳ ﾅﾃﾞｨｱ女 2 27 つくば市立学園の森義務教育学校女子　　100m
2322 倉持　紗名 ｸﾗﾓﾁ　ｻﾅ 女 2 27 藤代高等学校 女子　　100m
8864 諏訪　瑞季 ｽﾜ ﾐｽﾞｷ 女 1 27 つくば市立学園の森義務教育学校女子　　100m
9131 田代 瑠璃 ﾀｼﾛ ﾙﾘ 女 J2 27 土浦一高附属中 女子　　100m
8852 長野　美優 ﾅｶﾞﾉ ﾐﾕ 女 2 27 つくば市立学園の森義務教育学校女子　　100m
5004 本田　來 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ　ﾗｲ 女 小5 27 久保台小学校 女子　　100m
3926 片山　蒼 ｶﾀﾔﾏ　ｿﾗ 女 J2 27 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 女子　　100m
8630 林　萌々 ﾊﾔｼ　ﾓﾓ 女 1 27 中根台中 女子　　100m
8629 西　希々愛 ﾆｼ　ﾉﾉｱ 女 1 27 中根台中 女子　　100m
8857 守谷　優希 ﾓﾘﾔ ﾕｷ 女 2 27 つくば市立学園の森義務教育学校女子　　100m
8627 佐々木　友南 ｻｻｷ　ﾕﾅ 女 1 27 中根台中 女子　　100m

0026 神立　莉穂 ｶﾝﾀﾞﾂ　ﾘﾎ 女 1 27 土浦市立土浦第三中学校女子　　100m
9122 園尾 すず香 ｿﾉｵ ｽｽﾞｶ 女 J1 27 土浦一高附属中 女子　　100m

0027 寺下　心夏 ﾃﾗｼﾀ　ｺｺﾅ女 1 27 土浦市立土浦第三中学校女子　　100m
6 日吉　初衣 ﾋﾖｼ　ｳｲ 女 小4 27 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 女子　　100m
5 山下　紗菜 ﾔﾏｼﾀ　ｻﾅ女 小4 27 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 女子　　100m

2050 佐藤　瑠香 ｻﾄｳ ﾙｶ 女 2 28 土浦二高 女子　　200m
2385 中野　鈴 ﾅｶﾉ　ﾘﾝ 女 2 28 土浦日大高校 女子　　200m
2384 沼崎　彩良 ﾇﾏｻﾞｷ　ｻﾗ女 3 28 土浦日大高校 女子　　200m
2341 飯島　茉莉愛 ｲｲｼﾞﾏ　ﾏﾘｱ女 1 28 土浦日大高校 女子　　200m
2347 鈴木　夢 ｽｽﾞｷ　ﾕﾒ 女 1 28 土浦日大高校 女子　　200m
4293 福島　好那 ﾌｸｼﾏ　ｺﾉﾅ女 1 28 水海道一高 女子　　200m
2040 田中　栞音菜 ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｵﾅ 女 1 28 土浦二高 女子　　200m
3306 川島　美南海 ｶﾜｼﾏ　ﾐﾅﾐ女 2 28 鹿島高校 女子　　200m
4663 梅田 愛実奈 ｳﾒﾀﾞ　ｴﾐﾅ 女 1 28 つくば秀英高校 女子　　200m
9132 五月女 凛 ｻｵﾄﾒ ﾘﾝ 女 J2 28 土浦一高附属中 女子　　200m
8614 幸田　惟来 ｺｳﾀ　ｱﾘﾅ 女 2 28 中根台中 女子　　200m
2872 安彦　唯 ｱﾋﾞｺ　ﾕｲ 女 2 28 つくば国際大学東風高等学校女子　　200m
3958 山下　結衣 ﾔﾏｼﾀ　ﾕｲ 女 J1 28 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 女子　　200m
2328 小田島　史佳 ｵﾀﾞｼﾞﾏ　ﾌﾐｶ女 1 28 藤代高等学校 女子　　200m
8624 浅野　愛衣 ｱｻﾉ　ﾒｲ 女 1 28 中根台中 女子　　200m
2016 大出　紗空 ｵｵｲﾃﾞ　ｻﾗ女 1 28 土浦第一高等学校 女子　　200m
2847 一色　美桜 ｲｯｼｷ　ﾐｵ 女 1 28 茨城県立牛久栄進高等学校女子　　200m
2102 亀井　愛実 ｶﾒｲ　ﾏﾅﾐ 女 1 28 石岡一高 女子　　200m
4478 大島　永遠 ｵｵｼﾏ　ﾄﾜ 女 2 28 坂東清風高 女子　　200m
4042 大浦　珠綺 ｵｵｳﾗ　ﾀﾏｷ女 1 29 下館二高 女子　　400m



2040 田中　栞音菜 ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｵﾅ 女 1 29 土浦二高 女子　　400m
4291 大島　日向 ｵｵｼﾏ　ﾋﾅ 女 2 29 水海道一高 女子　　400m
4296 樋熊　優心 ﾋｸﾞﾏ　ｳﾐ 女 1 29 水海道一高 女子　　400m
2041 宮野　夏帆 ﾐﾔﾉ ｶﾎ 女 1 29 土浦二高 女子　　400m
2042 真船　志保 ﾏﾌﾈ ｼﾎ 女 1 29 土浦二高 女子　　400m

7 立原　杏紗 ﾀﾁﾊﾗ　ｱｽﾞｻ女 小4 29 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 女子　　400m
3967 椎名　輝 ｼｲﾅ　ﾃﾙ 女 小5 29 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 女子　　400m
2843 大塚　莉奈 ｵｵﾂｶ　ﾘﾅ 女 2 29 茨城県立牛久栄進高等学校女子　　400m
2100 金澤　結彩 ｶﾅｻﾞﾜ　ﾕｲ女 2 30 石岡一高 女子　　800m

0022 玉井　璃音 ﾀﾏｲ　ﾘｵﾝ 女 2 30 土浦市立土浦第三中学校女子　　800m
2014 渡部 彩希 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ　ｻｷ女 1 30 土浦第一高等学校 女子　　800m
2845 中野　くらら ﾅｶﾉ　ｸﾗﾗ 女 1 30 茨城県立牛久栄進高等学校女子　　800m
2844 加藤　来実 ｶﾄｳ　ｸﾙﾐ 女 2 30 茨城県立牛久栄進高等学校女子　　800m
3925 柏葉　萌々花 ｶｼﾜﾊﾞ　ﾓﾓｶ女 J2 30 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 女子　　800m
4297 池田　莉心 ｲｹﾀﾞ　ﾘｺ 女 1 30 水海道一高 女子　　800m
2041 宮野　夏帆 ﾐﾔﾉ ｶﾎ 女 1 30 土浦二高 女子　　800m
4292 清水　琴美 ｼﾐｽﾞ　ｺﾄﾐ 女 2 30 水海道一高 女子　　800m
4296 樋熊　優心 ﾋｸﾞﾏ　ｳﾐ 女 1 30 水海道一高 女子　　800m
2042 真船　志保 ﾏﾌﾈ ｼﾎ 女 1 30 土浦二高 女子　　800m

0048 本間　莉希 ﾎﾝﾏ　ﾘﾉ 女 1 30 土浦市立土浦第三中学校女子　　800m
6569 小川　聖奈 ｵｶﾞﾜ　ｾﾅ 女 2 30 下根中学校 女子　　800m
2324 福島　美綺 ﾌｸｼﾏ　ﾐｷ 女 1 30 藤代高等学校 女子　　800m

0045 長谷川　聖佳 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ　ﾄﾓｶ女 1 30 土浦市立土浦第三中学校女子　　800m
2497 シュブルチェック　アンナｼｭﾌﾞﾙﾁｪｯｸ　ｱﾝﾅ男 1 31 牛久高 女子　　1500m
2573 小倉　綾 オグラ　リン女 1 31 勝田第二中学校 女子　　1500m
2322 倉持　紗名 ｸﾗﾓﾁ　ｻﾅ 女 2 31 藤代高等学校 女子　　1500m
9130 吹田 琴音 ｽｲﾀ ｺﾄﾈ 女 J2 31 土浦一高附属中 女子　　1500m
2845 中野　くらら ﾅｶﾉ　ｸﾗﾗ 女 1 31 茨城県立牛久栄進高等学校女子　　1500m
2006 福田萌瑛 ﾌｸﾀﾞ　ﾓｴ 女 2 31 土浦第一高等学校 女子　　1500m
4290 田村　しずく ﾀﾑﾗ　ｼｽﾞｸ女 2 31 水海道一高 女子　　1500m
4297 池田　莉心 ｲｹﾀﾞ　ﾘｺ 女 1 31 水海道一高 女子　　1500m
4044 杉山　心雪 ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ　ｺﾕｷ女 1 31 下館二高 女子　　1500m
2327 海老原　愛恵 ｴﾋﾞﾊﾗ　ｱｲﾐ女 1 31 藤代高等学校 女子　　1500m
2103 尾形　紗羽 ｵｶﾞﾀ　ｻﾜ 女 1 31 石岡一高 女子　　1500m
2841 田中　かえ愛 ﾀﾅｶ　ｶｴﾗ 女 2 31 茨城県立牛久栄進高等学校女子　　1500m
2324 福島　美綺 ﾌｸｼﾏ　ﾐｷ 女 1 31 藤代高等学校 女子　　1500m
2497 シュブルチェック　アンナｼｭﾌﾞﾙﾁｪｯｸ　ｱﾝﾅ男 1 32 牛久高 女子　　3000m
4043 滝沢　菜友 ﾀｷｻﾜ　ﾅﾕ女 1 32 下館二高 女子　　3000m
2085 落合　あんな ｵﾁｱｲ　ｱﾝﾅ女 2 32 土浦工業高校 女子　　3000m
8617 前田　悠稀 ﾏｴﾀﾞ　ﾊﾙｷ女 2 33 中根台中 女子　中学　100mH(0.762m)
3960 永山　夢曖 ﾅｶﾞﾔﾏ　ﾕﾒｱ女 J1 33 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 女子　中学　100mH(0.762m)
2050 佐藤　瑠香 ｻﾄｳ ﾙｶ 女 2 34 土浦二高 女子　高一般　100mH(0.838m)
2323 津布久　京香 ﾂﾌﾞｸ　ｷｮｳｶ女 2 34 藤代高等学校 女子　高一般　100mH(0.838m)
2013 根本 ひかり ﾈﾓﾄ　ﾋｶﾘ 女 1 34 土浦第一高等学校 女子　高一般　100mH(0.838m)
4289 深道　美瑠 ﾌｶﾐﾁ　ﾐﾙ 女 2 34 水海道一高 女子　高一般　100mH(0.838m)
4295 黒田　乃愛 ｸﾛﾀﾞ　ﾉｱ 女 1 34 水海道一高 女子　高一般　100mH(0.838m)
9128 大上 栞和 ｵｵｶﾞﾐ ｶﾝﾅ女 J3 34 土浦一高附属中 女子　高一般　100mH(0.838m)
9129 菊地 心優 ｷｸﾁ ﾐﾕ 女 J3 34 土浦一高附属中 女子　高一般　100mH(0.838m)
2342 長島　和香奈 ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ　ﾜｶﾅ女 1 35 土浦日大高校 女子　高一般　400mH(0.762m)
2051 正田　詩帆 ｼｮｳﾀﾞ ｼﾎ 女 2 35 土浦二高 女子　高一般　400mH(0.762m)
2510 栗山　莉緒 ｸﾘﾔﾏ　ﾘｵ 男 2 35 牛久高 女子　高一般　400mH(0.762m)
2842 曽我　くるみ ｿｶﾞ　ｸﾙﾐ 女 2 35 茨城県立牛久栄進高等学校女子　高一般　400mH(0.762m)
4289 深道　美瑠 ﾌｶﾐﾁ　ﾐﾙ 女 2 35 水海道一高 女子　高一般　400mH(0.762m)
2011 坂本いなほ ｻｶﾓﾄ　ｲﾅﾎ女 1 35 土浦第一高等学校 女子　高一般　400mH(0.762m)
8856 宮内　優希 ﾐﾔｳﾁ ﾕｳｷ女 2 37 つくば市立学園の森義務教育学校女子　　走高跳
8853 中山　姫菜 ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾋﾅ 女 2 37 つくば市立学園の森義務教育学校女子　　走高跳
2384 沼崎　彩良 ﾇﾏｻﾞｷ　ｻﾗ女 3 37 土浦日大高校 女子　　走高跳
2509 遠藤　未悠 ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ　ﾐﾕ 男 2 37 牛久高 女子　　走高跳
2343 長洲　さら ﾅｶﾞｽ　ｻﾗ 女 1 37 土浦日大高校 女子　　走高跳
2015 松嶋 一寧 ﾏﾂｼﾏ　ﾋﾄﾈ女 1 37 土浦第一高等学校 女子　　走高跳
4661 五月女 穂花 ｻｵﾄﾒ　ﾎﾉｶ女 2 37 つくば秀英高校 女子　　走高跳
2387 渡邉　由佳 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ　ﾕｶ女 2 37 土浦日大高校 女子　　走高跳
2345 前田　心羽 ﾏｴﾀﾞ　ｺﾊﾈ女 1 37 土浦日大高校 女子　　走高跳

71 長谷川　寧々 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ　ﾈﾈ女 2 38 土浦市立土浦第四中学校女子　　棒高跳
2099 永井　恵 ﾅｶﾞｲ　ﾒｸﾞﾐ女 2 38 石岡一高 女子　　棒高跳
6529 鈴木　しある ｽｽﾞｷ　ｼｱﾙ女 中2 38 竹来中学校 女子　　棒高跳

8 斉藤　えみ ｻｲﾄｳ　ｴﾐ 女 小5 39 鹿嶋陸上クラブ 女子　　走幅跳
5004 本田　來 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ　ﾗｲ 女 小5 39 久保台小学校 女子　　走幅跳
2842 曽我　くるみ ｿｶﾞ　ｸﾙﾐ 女 2 39 茨城県立牛久栄進高等学校女子　　走幅跳
4677 飯島　陽向 ｲｲｼﾞﾏ　ﾋﾅﾀ女 1 39 つくば秀英高校 女子　　走幅跳
2513 金野　唯 ｺﾝﾉ　ﾕｲ 女 2 40 牛久高 女子　　三段跳
2017 青木杏香 ｱｵｷ　ｷｮｳｶ女 1 40 土浦第一高等学校 女子　　三段跳
783 本田　侑 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ　ﾕｳ 女 40 川村学園女子大 女子　　三段跳

2507 飯村　さやか ｲｲﾑﾗ　ｻﾔｶ男 1 42 牛久高 女子　高一般　砲丸投（4.000kg）
2043 吉田　知可 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾄﾓｶ 女 1 42 土浦二高 女子　高一般　砲丸投（4.000kg）
3305 安重　結絢 ｱﾝｼﾞｭｳ　ﾕｱ女 2 42 鹿島高校 女子　高一般　砲丸投（4.000kg）
4833 富永　莉央 ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ　ﾘｵ 女 2 43 金砂郷中学校 女子　中学　円盤投（1.000kg)
6973 會澤　季歩 ｱｲｻﾞﾜｷﾎ 女 2 43 つくば市立並木中学校 女子　中学　円盤投（1.000kg)
2559 品川　奈々美 ｼﾅｶﾞﾜ　ﾅﾅﾐ女 2 44 土浦湖北高 女子　高一般　円盤投（1.000kg)
2507 飯村　さやか ｲｲﾑﾗ　ｻﾔｶ男 1 44 牛久高 女子　高一般　円盤投（1.000kg)
2043 吉田　知可 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾄﾓｶ 女 1 44 土浦二高 女子　高一般　円盤投（1.000kg)
2505 松尾　友芽 ﾏﾂｵ　ﾕﾒ 男 1 44 牛久高 女子　高一般　円盤投（1.000kg)
396 桑野　奏江 ｸﾜﾉ　ｶﾅｴ 女 1 44 茨城キリスト教学園高等学校女子　高一般　円盤投（1.000kg)

2321 山川　莉央 ﾔﾏｶﾜ　ﾘｵ 女 1 45 藤代高等学校 女子　　やり投（600g）
4294 藤澤　来海 ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ　ｸﾙﾐ女 1 45 水海道一高 女子　　やり投（600g）
2327 海老原　愛恵 ｴﾋﾞﾊﾗ　ｱｲﾐ女 1 45 藤代高等学校 女子　　やり投（600g）



783 本田　侑 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ　ﾕｳ 女 45 川村学園女子大 女子　　やり投（600g）
6973 會澤　季歩 ｱｲｻﾞﾜｷﾎ 女 2 45 つくば市立並木中学校 女子　　やり投（600g）
2007 須藤結子 ｽﾄｳ　ﾕｳｺ 女 2 45 土浦第一高等学校 女子　　やり投（600g）
5004 本田　來 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ　ﾗｲ 女 小5 46 久保台小学校 女子　小学　ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾎﾞｰﾙ
2508 中村　楓 ﾅｶﾑﾗ　ｶｴﾃ男゙ 2 48 牛久高 女子　　4×100mR
2510 栗山　莉緒 ｸﾘﾔﾏ　ﾘｵ 男 2 48 牛久高 女子　　4×100mR
2513 金野　唯 ｺﾝﾉ　ﾕｲ 女 2 48 牛久高 女子　　4×100mR
2518 木村　杏 ｷﾑﾗ　ｱｽﾞ 女 2 48 牛久高 女子　　4×100mR
4289 深道　美瑠 ﾌｶﾐﾁ　ﾐﾙ 女 2 48 水海道一高 女子　　4×100mR
4291 大島　日向 ｵｵｼﾏ　ﾋﾅ 女 2 48 水海道一高 女子　　4×100mR
4292 清水　琴美 ｼﾐｽﾞ　ｺﾄﾐ 女 2 48 水海道一高 女子　　4×100mR
4293 福島　好那 ﾌｸｼﾏ　ｺﾉﾅ女 1 48 水海道一高 女子　　4×100mR
4295 黒田　乃愛 ｸﾛﾀﾞ　ﾉｱ 女 1 48 水海道一高 女子　　4×100mR
4296 樋熊　優心 ﾋｸﾞﾏ　ｳﾐ 女 1 48 水海道一高 女子　　4×100mR
2041 田中　栞音菜 ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｵﾅ 女 1 48 土浦二高 女子　4×100mR
2050 吉田　知可 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾄﾓｶ 女 2 48 土浦二高 女子　4×100mR
2050 佐藤　瑠香 ｻﾄｳ ﾙｶ 女 2 48 土浦二高 女子　　4×100mR
2051 正田　詩帆 ｼｮｳﾀﾞ ｼﾎ 女 2 48 土浦二高 女子　　4×100mR
2098 戸嶋　彩七 ﾄｼﾏ　ｱﾔﾅ 女 2 48 石岡一高 女子　　4×100mR
2099 永井　恵 ﾅｶﾞｲ　ﾒｸﾞﾐ女 2 48 石岡一高 女子　　4×100mR
2100 金澤　結彩 ｶﾅｻﾞﾜ　ﾕｲ女 2 48 石岡一高 女子　　4×100mR
2102 亀井　愛実 ｶﾒｲ　ﾏﾅﾐ 女 1 48 石岡一高 女子　　4×100mR
2103 尾形　紗羽 ｵｶﾞﾀ　ｻﾜ 女 1 48 石岡一高 女子　　4×100mR
2104 櫻井　泉帆 ｻｸﾗｲ　ﾐｽﾞﾎ女 1 48 石岡一高 女子　　4×100mR
8612 一戸　彩未 ｲﾁﾉﾍ　ｱﾐ 女 2 48 中根台中 女子　　4×100mR
8614 幸田　惟来 ｺｳﾀ　ｱﾘﾅ 女 2 48 中根台中 女子　　4×100mR
8617 前田　悠稀 ﾏｴﾀﾞ　ﾊﾙｷ女 2 48 中根台中 女子　　4×100mR
8624 浅野　愛衣 ｱｻﾉ　ﾒｲ 女 1 48 中根台中 女子　　4×100mR
8629 西　希々愛 ﾆｼ　ﾉﾉｱ 女 1 48 中根台中 女子　　4×100mR
8630 林　萌々 ﾊﾔｼ　ﾓﾓ 女 1 48 中根台中 女子　　4×100mR
8864 諏訪　瑞季 ｽﾜ ﾐｽﾞｷ 女 1 48 つくば市立学園の森義務教育学校女子　　4×100mR
8854 野口　莉央 ﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾘｵ 女 2 48 つくば市立学園の森義務教育学校女子　　4×100mR
8852 長野　美優 ﾅｶﾞﾉ ﾐﾕ 女 2 48 つくば市立学園の森義務教育学校女子　　4×100mR
8860 佐藤　七伝愛 ｻﾄｳ ﾅﾃﾞｨｱ女 2 48 つくば市立学園の森義務教育学校女子　　4×100mR
6541 米井　七菜子 ﾖﾈｲ　ﾅﾅｺ 女 2 48 下根中学校 女子　　4×100mR
6543 宮丸　楓 ﾐﾔﾏﾙ　ｶｴﾃ女゙ 2 48 下根中学校 女子　　4×100mR
6545 鈴木　日菜 ｽｽﾞｷ　ﾋﾅ 女 2 48 下根中学校 女子　　4×100mR
6546 辻　茉優 ﾂｼﾞ　ﾏﾋﾛ 女 2 48 下根中学校 女子　　4×100mR
2322 倉持　紗名 ｸﾗﾓﾁ　ｻﾅ 女 2 48 藤代高等学校 女子　　4×100mR
2323 津布久　京香 ﾂﾌﾞｸ　ｷｮｳｶ女 2 48 藤代高等学校 女子　　4×100mR
2324 福島　美綺 ﾌｸｼﾏ　ﾐｷ 女 1 48 藤代高等学校 女子　　4×100mR
2327 海老原　愛恵 ｴﾋﾞﾊﾗ　ｱｲﾐ女 1 48 藤代高等学校 女子　　4×100mR
2328 小田島　史佳 ｵﾀﾞｼﾞﾏ　ﾌﾐｶ女 1 48 藤代高等学校 女子　　4×100mR
2341 飯島　茉莉愛 ｲｲｼﾞﾏ　ﾏﾘｱ女 1 49 土浦日大高校 女子　　4×400mR
2342 長島　和香奈 ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ　ﾜｶﾅ女 1 49 土浦日大高校 女子　　4×400mR
2343 長洲　さら ﾅｶﾞｽ　ｻﾗ 女 1 49 土浦日大高校 女子　　4×400mR
2347 鈴木　夢 ｽｽﾞｷ　ﾕﾒ 女 1 49 土浦日大高校 女子　　4×400mR
2385 中野　鈴 ﾅｶﾉ　ﾘﾝ 女 2 49 土浦日大高校 女子　　4×400mR
4289 深道　美瑠 ﾌｶﾐﾁ　ﾐﾙ 女 2 49 水海道一高 女子　　4×400mR
4291 大島　日向 ｵｵｼﾏ　ﾋﾅ 女 2 49 水海道一高 女子　　4×400mR
4292 福島　好那 ﾌｸｼﾏ　ｺﾉﾅ女 1 49 水海道一高 女子　　4×400mR
4295 黒田　乃愛 ｸﾛﾀﾞ　ﾉｱ 女 1 49 水海道一高 女子　　4×400mR
4296 樋熊　優心 ﾋｸﾞﾏ　ｳﾐ 女 1 49 水海道一高 女子　　4×400mR
4297 池田　莉心 ｲｹﾀﾞ　ﾘｺ 女 1 49 水海道一高 女子　　4×400mR
2841 田中　かえ愛 ﾀﾅｶ　ｶｴﾗ 女 2 49 茨城県立牛久栄進高等学校女子　　4×400mR
2842 曽我　くるみ ｿｶﾞ　ｸﾙﾐ 女 2 49 茨城県立牛久栄進高等学校女子　　4×400mR
2843 大塚　莉奈 ｵｵﾂｶ　ﾘﾅ 女 2 49 茨城県立牛久栄進高等学校女子　　4×400mR
2844 加藤　来実 ｶﾄｳ　ｸﾙﾐ 女 2 49 茨城県立牛久栄進高等学校女子　　4×400mR
2098 戸嶋　彩七 ﾄｼﾏ　ｱﾔﾅ 女 2 49 石岡一高 女子　　4×400mR
2099 永井　恵 ﾅｶﾞｲ　ﾒｸﾞﾐ女 2 49 石岡一高 女子　　4×400mR
2100 金澤　結彩 ｶﾅｻﾞﾜ　ﾕｲ女 2 49 石岡一高 女子　　4×400mR
2102 亀井　愛実 ｶﾒｲ　ﾏﾅﾐ 女 1 49 石岡一高 女子　　4×400mR
2103 尾形　紗羽 ｵｶﾞﾀ　ｻﾜ 女 1 49 石岡一高 女子　　4×400mR
2104 櫻井　泉帆 ｻｸﾗｲ　ﾐｽﾞﾎ女 1 49 石岡一高 女子　　4×400mR
2190 與谷　直寛 ﾖﾀﾆ　ﾅｵﾋﾛ男 2 5 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　1500m
2205 平出　絢愛 ﾋﾗｲﾃﾞ　ｱﾔﾅ女 2 28 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校女子　　200m
2206 新田　莉子 ﾆｯﾀ　ﾘｺ 女 1 32 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校女子　　3000m
2204 永井　麻椰 ﾅｶﾞｲ　ﾏﾔ 女 2 30 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校女子　　800m
2195 宮本　柊一郎 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ　ｼｭｳｲﾁﾛｳ男 2 1 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　100m
2206 益子　裕真 ﾏｼｺ　ﾕｳﾏ 男 1 1 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　100m
2194 長谷川　廉 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ　ﾚﾝ男 2 1 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　100m
2197 福澤　慶太 ﾌｸｻﾞﾜ　ｹｲﾀ男 2 1 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　100m
2198 野崎　晃大 ﾅｻﾞｷ　ｺｳﾀﾞｲ男 2 1 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　100m
2208 榊原　真人 ｻｶｷﾊﾞﾗ　ﾏｻﾄ男 1 1 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　100m
2192 氏家　海斗 ｳｼﾞｲｴ　ｶｲﾄ男 2 1 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　100m
2209 吉田　隼 ﾖｼﾀﾞ　ｼｭﾝ 男 1 1 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　100m
2195 宮本　柊一郎 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ　ｼｭｳｲﾁﾛｳ男 2 2 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　200m
2194 長谷川　廉 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ　ﾚﾝ男 2 2 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　200m
2197 福澤　慶太 ﾌｸｻﾞﾜ　ｹｲﾀ男 2 2 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　200m
2193 藤田　仁 ﾌｼﾞﾀ　ｼﾞﾝ 男 2 2 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　200m
2192 氏家　海斗 ｳｼﾞｲｴ　ｶｲﾄ男 2 2 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　200m
2208 榊原　真人 ｻｶｷﾊﾞﾗ　ﾏｻﾄ男 1 2 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　200m
2209 吉田　隼 ﾖｼﾀﾞ　ｼｭﾝ 男 1 2 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　200m
2191 中川　九 ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ　ｷｭｳ男 2 5 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　1500m
2203 鎌倉　吾有 ｶﾏｸﾗ　ｺﾞｳ 男 2 5 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　1500m
2199 本田　琉葵 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ　ﾙｷ 男 2 6 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　3000msc



2204 松田　一汰 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ　ｲﾁﾀ 男 1 6 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　3000msc
2194 長谷川　廉 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ　ﾚﾝ女 2 25 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　4×100mR
2195 宮本　柊一郎 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ　ｼｭｳｲﾁﾛｳ女 2 25 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　4×100mR
2197 福澤　慶太 ﾌｸｻﾞﾜ　ｹｲﾀ女 2 25 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　4×100mR
2198 野崎　晃大 ﾅｻﾞｷ　ｺｳﾀﾞｲ女 2 25 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　4×100mR
2192 氏家　海斗 ｳｼﾞｲｴ　ｶｲﾄ女 2 25 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　4×100mR
2193 藤田　仁 ﾌｼﾞﾀ　ｼﾞﾝ 女 2 25 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　4×100mR
2208 榊原　真人 ｻｶｷﾊﾞﾗ　ﾏｻﾄ女 1 25 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　4×100mR
2209 吉田　隼 ﾖｼﾀﾞ　ｼｭﾝ 女 1 25 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　4×100mR
2193 藤田　仁 ﾌｼﾞﾀ　ｼﾞﾝ 女 2 26 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　4×400mR
2194 長谷川　廉 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ　ﾚﾝ女 2 26 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　4×400mR
2195 宮本　柊一郎 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ　ｼｭｳｲﾁﾛｳ女 2 26 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　4×400mR
2197 福澤　慶太 ﾌｸｻﾞﾜ　ｹｲﾀ女 2 26 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　4×400mR
2200 山澤　空音 ﾔﾏｻﾞﾜ　ｿﾗﾄ女 2 26 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　4×400mR
2190 與谷　直寛 ﾖﾀﾆ　ﾅｵﾋﾛ女 2 26 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　4×400mR
2196 工藤　賢信 ｸﾄﾞｳ　ｹﾝｼﾝ女 2 26 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　4×400mR
2199 本田　琉葵 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ　ﾙｷ 女 2 26 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　4×400mR
2203 鎌倉　吾有 ｶﾏｸﾗ　ｺﾞｳ 女 2 26 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　4×400mR
2208 榊原　真人 ｻｶｷﾊﾞﾗ　ﾏｻﾄ女 1 26 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　4×400mR
2196 工藤　賢信 ｸﾄﾞｳ　ｹﾝｼﾝ男 2 11 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　5000mW
2200 山澤　空音 ﾔﾏｻﾞﾜ　ｿﾗﾄ男 2 4 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　800m
2211 細田　麗翔 ﾎｿﾀﾞ　ﾚｲﾄ 男 1 4 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　800m
2198 野崎　晃大 ﾉｻﾞｷ　ｺｳﾀﾞｲ女 2 22 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　　やり投（800g）
2210 海老原　宇宙 ｴﾋﾞﾊﾗ　ｿﾗ 男 2 17 茨城県立竜ヶ崎第一高等学校男子　高校　砲丸投（6.000kg)
6529 鈴木　しある ｽｽﾞｷ　ｼｱﾙ女 中2 38 竹来中学校 女子　　棒高跳
4171 須藤　崇文 ｽﾄﾞｳ　ﾀｶﾌﾐ男 13 茨城茗友クラブ 男子　　棒高跳
9004 田口　琴菜 ﾀｸﾞﾁ　ｺﾄﾅ 女 中2 27 女子　　100m
9004 田口　琴菜 ﾀｸﾞﾁ　ｺﾄﾅ 女 中2 28 女子　　200m


